Switching & Controls
Table of Contents LED Machine Lighting -  Pg. 1 Automation & Sensing - Pg. 27 Safety - Pg. 255 Switching & Controls - Pg. 449 Index - Pg. 933
S
w
itc
h
e

Contactors YC1N(K)
YC1N(K) Mini Contactors
Part Number Key
YC1  N   –   5      B      A120
Coil Voltage Code
N: AC Coil
K: DC Coil
Contactor Size*
(5, 6)
*See selection table for details.
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/6-Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
D24: 24V DC
D110: 110V DC
Auxiliary Contact Arrangement
Blank:  1NO
B:  1NC
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating (AC Coil)
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil
Voltage
1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
0.5 1 2 4 4 4 4 – – 2 2 3 3
1NO YC1N-5
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
1NC YC1N-5B
0.75 1.5 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 – – 3 3 5 5
1NO YC1N-6
1NC YC1N-6B
S
w

Contactors YC1U
YC1U Series Contactor (AC Coil)
Part Number Key
YC1U   –   9      B      A120
Contactor Size*
9, 11, 16, 18, 27, 32, 38, 50, 65, 80
*see selection table for details
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/60Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
Auxilary Contact Arrangement
Blank:  1NO (size 9 - 16)
            1NO-1NC (size 18 - 38)
            2NO-2NC (size 50 - 80)
B:  1NC (size 9 - 16 only)
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per  UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil
Voltage
1-Phase 3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
110V 220V
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
0.75 1.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0.75 2 3 3 5 7.5
1NO YC1U-9
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
1NC YC1U-9B
0.75 1.5 4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 1 2 5 5 7.5 10
1NO YC1U-11
1NC YC1U-11B
1 2 5.5 10 10 10 10 1.5 3 5 5 10 10
1NO YC1U-16
1NC YC1U-16B
1.5 3 7.5 15 15 15 15 2 3 7.5 7.5 15 15 1NO-1NC YC1U-18
2 4 10 20 20 20 20 2 5 7.5 10 20 20 1NO-1NC YC1U-27
2 5 12 20 20 25 25 3 5 10 15 25 30 1NO-1NC YC1U-32
3 7 15 25 30 30 30 3 7.5 10 15 30 30 1NO-1NC YC1U-38
4 8 20 35 35/40 40 40 5 10 15 20 40 50 2NO-2NC YC1U-50
4 8 25 40 45/50 50 50 5 15 20 25 50 60 2NO-2NC YC1U-65
5.5 10 30 50 54 60 60 7.5 15 25 30 60 60 2NO-2NC YC1U-80
S
w

YC1N
YC1N Series Contactors (AC Coil)
Part Number Key
YC1N     –    125       A120
Contactor Size*
100, 125, 150, 180, 220, 300
*see selection table for details
Coil Voltage
A24: 24V AC, 50/60Hz
A120: 120V AC, 50/6-Hz
A240: 240V AC, 50/60Hz
A480: 480V AC, 50/60Hz
Part Numbers
Selection by Horsepower Rating
Rated Power (Hp) per AC3 IEC 60947-4-1 Rated Power (Hp) per UL508 CSA C22.2
Auxilary
Contact
Part
Numbers
Coil Voltage3-Phase 1-Phase 3-Phase
220/
240V
380/
400V
415/
440V
500V
660/
690V
110/
120V
220/
240V
200/
208V
230/
240V
440/
480V
575V
40 80 80 85 85 10 15 30 40 75 100
2NO-2NC
YC1N-100
+
A24: 24V AC
A120: 120V AC
A240: 240V AC
A480: 480V AC
54 100 100 100 100 – – 40 50 100 100 YC1N-125
60 110 110 125 136 – – 50 75 125 125 YC1N-150
75 125 136 150 150 – – 60 75 150 150 YC1N-180
85 160 170 180 180 – – 75 100 200 200 YC1N-220
120 220 220 220 270 – – 100 125 250 250 YC1N-300
S
w